116000227310

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

N. SAMS DEC 16 2016



800291763128

11/01/16--01002--004 **150.00

FILED

8 NOV -1 PH 4: 42

SECRETARIOR STATE



FILED FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE SEGRETARY OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASGLE, FLORIDA

November 4, 2016

DINO J. AGNOS 9201 WARD PARKEAY KANSAS CITY, MO 64114

SUBJECT: JTL COMPANIES, LLC Ref. Number: W16000074839

We have received your document for JTL COMPANIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, director, officer, or an incorporator, if directors or officers have not been selected.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II **New Filing Section**

Letter Number: 916A00023769

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpo					
SUBJECT: JTL Compar	nies, LLC				
SUBJECT.	(Name of Resu	lting Florida Limite	ed Comp	pany)	
		_		fees are submitted to convert a cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning	this matter to:			
Dino J. Agnos					
((Contact Person)	<u> </u>			
CRES Management, LLC					
(F	Firm/Company)				
9201 Ward Parkway					
	(Address)				
Kansas City, MO 64114					
· (City,	State and Zip Code)				
dino@cresmanagement.com					
· E-mail Address: (to be use	ed for future annual repo	ort notifications)			
For further information c	concerning this matt	er, please call:			
Dino J. Agnos		_at (268-14	198	
(Name of Contact Pe	erson)	(Area Code)	(Dayti	ime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the dollars and drawn on a ba			rocesse	ed by this office must be payabl	e in US
(\$25 for Conversion and	\$155.00 Filing Fees d Certificate of atus	□\$180.00 Filing I and Certified Copy		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301		Registra Divisior P. O. Bo	ation Se n of Co ox 632	orporations	

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: JTL Companies, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
July 12, 2012 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
JTL Companies, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 26th day of October	_ 20_16
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative Printed Name: Dino J. Agnos	Title: Authorized Member
Signature(s) on habolf of Other Rusiness Patity	See below for required signature(s)
Signatura	
Signature: Printed Name: Dino J. Agnos	Title: Authorized Member
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") oal office of the Limited Liability Con		
oal office of the Limited Liability Con		
pal office of the Limited Liability Con		
	npany i	
ailing Address:		
9201 Ward Parkway		
Kansas City, MO 64114		
NOV TARRESTA		
MA C	FILED	
SEC. FL	TED	
	FILED	
	on Ward Parkway ansas City, MO 64114 Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature Agent. You must designate an individual or anothe tered agent are:	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Δ	RTI	CI	F	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	James E. Lippert
	447 Meadow Lark Drive
	Sarasota, FL 34236
AMBR	Dino I. Aonos
AIVIDR	Dino J. Agnos 9201 Ward Parkway
	Kansas City, MO 64114
	Kalisas City, MO 04114
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date muto or 90 days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ate's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
Tree vi. other provisions, ir any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
- Am	
This document is executed in a may a lam aware that any false inf	ther or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Dino I Agnos	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2